

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.6899 of 2021

Hemant Cherpa and others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

15/12/2021	Mr.Anchal Kumar Mhatre, counsel for the petitioners. Mr.Avinash Singh, P.L.for respondents No.1 and 2/State, on advance copy. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents. PF and copies within 7 days. Also issue notice to the respondents on I.A.No.01 for grant of ad-interim relief, as above. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
B/-	